5-150 Watts CW
18.0-40 GHz
RF Specifications
Frequency Min Pwr Min Sat Max
Model Range Out* Gain* NF
Number (GHz) (Watts) (dB) (dB)
T2618-5 18-26.5 5 37 35
T2618-10 18-26.5 10 40 35
T2618-25 18-26.5 25    44 40
T2618-40 18-26.5 40 46 40
T2618-50 18-26.5 50 47 40
T4026-10 26.5-40 10 40 40
T4026-25 26.5-40 25 44 40
T4026-40 26.5-40 40 46 40
T4026-50 26.5-40 50 47 40
T3832-40 32-38 40 46 40
T3832-60 32-38 60 48 40
T3027-120 27.5-30 120 52 35
T3027-150 27.5-30 150 53 35